
 
 

MSSR WEEKEND PRACTICUM SCHEDULE 
SUMMER 2015 

 
 
 
PSTH05101 – Principles of Physical Therapy 
Instructor:  James George 
 

Saturday, June 6, 2015 from 8:00am – 4:00pm; and 
Sunday, June 7, 2015 from 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Location: S218 (P.T. Lab) / Science Conference Room / Human Performance Lab 
 
 
ECAD06301 – Exercise Cardiorespiratory Physiology  
Instructor:  Meade Smith, M.S. 
 

Saturday, July 25, 2015 from 8:00am – 4:00pm; and 
Sunday, July 26, 2015 from 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Location: Wellness Center / Human Performance Lab / Room 156-A 
 
 
BMCE05103 –Biomechanics 
Instructor:  Anthony Miller, D.C.   
 

Saturday, August 8, 2015 from 8:00am – 4:00pm; and 
Sunday, August 9, 2015 from 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Location: Wellness Center / Human Performance Lab/ G105 
 
 
PRAC07305 – Active and Passive Lower Extremity Rehab. Practicum 
Instructor:  Melanie Hof, MS 
 

Saturday, July 18, 2015 from 8:00am – 4:00pm; and 
Sunday, July 19, 2015 from 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Location: Room G102 (Saturday Only), Human Performance Lab 
 
 
PRAC07302 – Sports Emergency Care Practicum 
Instructor:  David Parish, D.C. 
 

Saturday, May 30, 2015 from 8:00am – 4:00pm; and 
Sunday, May 31, 2015 from 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Location: 156B, Human Performance Lab, Wellness Center  
 
 
PRAC07303 – Sports Exercise Testing and Prescription Practicum  
Instructor:  Gary Oden, Ph.D. 
 

Saturday, June 13, 2015 from 8:00am – 4:00pm; and 
Sunday, June 14, 2015 from 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Location: Wellness Center / Human Performance Lab / Room G102 
 
 
PRAC07301 – Sports & Exercise Science Practicum 
Instructor:  Gary Oden, Ph.D. 
 



Saturday, July 11, 2015 from 8:00am – 4:00pm; and 
Sunday, July 12, 2015 from 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Location: Wellness Center / Human Performance Lab / Room G102 
 
 


